
Corrigendum 
 

In Tender Document 

Tender Enquiry No.24/RT/Ortho/132(IV)/2017-RISH (ADMN) 
 

Dated: 06/07/2017  

Notice 
 

Last date of submission of bids in respect to the below mentioned tender is 

hereby extended till 14-07-2017 as sufficient number of bidders have not 

participated. - 

Tender No. The revised date & time 

for closing of tender will 

be 

Date & time for opening 

of technical bid 

Re-tender for Broken Screw 
Removal System for Department of 
Orthopedic. 

 
          14-07-2017       

03:00PM 

 
14-07-2017 

03:30PM 
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